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QN21: Transgender Military Service BY Total + Gender + Race | + Age + Education + Party |.D. + Ideology

Gender Race | Age Education Party I.D. Ideology
Non- College | Some |HS Grad | Republic | Independ Conserva
Total Male Female | White white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College | or Less an ent Democrat| tive Moderate| Liberal
Total Unweighted n 1016 545 471 753 246 194 279 532 459 319 235 317 348 322 387 333 272
Weighted n 1016 500 516 669 331 271 327 406 359 285 370 291 352 338 356 351 281
Favor 668 284 384 421 241 200 216 247 267 185 216 125 230 296 149 255 257
66% 57% 74% 63% 73% 74% 66% 61% 74% 65% 58% 43% 66% 87% 42% 73% 92%
Oppose 336 210 125 240 88 68 107 154 89 96 149 162 115 41 202 93 23
33% 42% 24% 36% 27% 25% 33% 38% 25% 34% 40% 55% 33% 12% 57% 26% 8%
(DK)/(Refused) 12 5 6 9 2 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 6 1 5 3 1
1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 2% 0% 1% 1% 0%
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